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CONSTRUCTION REPORT

FEBRUARY 9, 2009

STADIUM

TURF FINAL

VISITOR BLEACHERS
VISITOR RESTROOMS
DRESSING ROOMS

2008-09
BUDGET

0
0
0
0
0

2,700,000.00

2008-09
EXPENSES

594,932.65
36,547.24
26,812.50
80,444.39
62,123.84

800,860.62

BALANCE

1,899,139.38



